]

mb22102

Rule 4.34-CVL  The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

Statement of Company’s

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the ®

Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies [ I ]
Company Number
I 3782170 |
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name | AAA CORPORATION LIMITED

of company

(b) Insert full name(s) I, NEVILLE RICHARD ECKLEY of
and address(es) MIDLAND BANK CHAMBERS
62 HIGH STREET
MARCH
CAMBRIDGESHIRE PE15 9LD

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a
statement of the company’s affairs as at 22 January 2002

Signed: /\k\_ } Date: 22 January 2002

_J
Presenter’s name, Neville Eckley For Official Use
address and Midland Bank Chambers,
reference (ifany) 62 High Street, March, Liquidation Section | Post Room

Cambridgeshire, PE15 9LD

A It

®AGWES 7B 0385
COMPANIES HOUSE 30/01/02




-

aaanot

Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

In the matter of AAA CORPORATION LIMITED
and in the matter of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement as to affairs of AAA CORPORATION LIMITED

on the 22 January 2002 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form

(2) Insert name I (@) SANDRA GRANT

and occupation

() Insert full  (b) LITTON HOUSE, GLOBAL BUSINESS PARK,
address SAVILLE ROAD, PETERBOROUGH PE3 7PR

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and
marked “SG1”

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at

22 January 2002 the date of the resolution for winding up and that the
said company carried on business as providers of telecommunications
solutions

Sworn at ékm ¢ @Mﬂe /Laﬂ:&ﬁ

Date 22 \/! % , Signature(s)
Before me Qy,{_/ %]

- N
- Tt oTRY . F GUIFRE Y

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in
the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects
will mean that it is refused by the Registrar of Companies, and will need to
be re-sworn.




aaanot
A- Summary of assets
Assets Book | Estimated to
Value Realise

Assets specifically pledged:- £ £

NIL
Assets not specifically pledged:-

NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ | NIL NIL

Si@at\%_\ Date 9\2'| . !6 >




Al - Summary of liabilities

aaahot

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

INLAND REVENUE
HM CUSTOMS & EXCISE

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:-

Estimated deficiency of assets available
for non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-

MISS S GRANT

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ NIL
£
332
641
(973)
£ (973)
£
NIL NIL
£ (973)
£
59,925
(59,925)
£ (60,898)
£
(1,000)
£ 61,898)

Signature C%

Date Q-Z.]IJ cP

%//)




‘ o

/ ) . "
Tbio o the Pl bl
snore ool

_ EXHIBIT “SG1”
Armv)d G097 .
AAA CORPORATION LIMITED g

LIST OF CREDITORS - ‘ .

o]

Inland Revenue

HM Inspector of Taxes

City of London 2

6" Floor, Euston Road

286 Euston Road

London NW1 5UN 332

HM Customs & Excise

Jansel House

Hitchin Road

Stopsley

Luton

Bedfordshire LU2 7XN 641

Miss S Grant

Litton House

Global Business Park

Saville Road

Peterborough PE3 7PR 59,925

60,898




